Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/07/2025 10:00 AM | Install PO:

11/09/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

Ballroom

Pullsheet

Services

Shipping Address:
Maybourne

225 N Canon Dr,
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Jodi - (516) 445-9055

Custom Dining Table 6'W x 40"

bronze acrylic mirror top and returns, based painted in modern
masters bronze high gloss, we don't have enough bases to make 12,
bases need to be new, cost reflects bases and new top

Custom Dining Table - 8'W x 40"

bronze acrylic mirror top and returns, based painted in modern
masters bronze high gloss

Dining Table - Tuscany - Dark Wood Round 66"
66"Diam X 30"H

Bars - Mid Century - Multicolor 6'
painted brown like A night at revelry
6'L x 31 1/4"W x 42"H

Bars - Mid Century - Multicolor 8'
painted brown like A night at revelry
8'Lx311/4"Wx42"'H

Bars - Mid Century - Corners

paint color TBD

2'W

Barback - Swivel Wood & Gold Plexi
48"W x 24" x 12'H

Banquettes - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet - 8'
8'w x 39"D x 30"H

Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set
custom cover in brown velvet with padding to cover the channeling
64l B 10"W3al F 2%3ak § 3"H
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Qtty

12

Jodi Robbins Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0008641

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$1,200.00

$950.00

$500.00

$800.00

$950.00

$300.00

$400.00

$600.00

$1,200.00

T

Total Ballroom

Total Pullsheet

Total

$14,400.00

$3,800.00

$3,000.00

$1,600.00

$950.00

$600.00

$1,600.00

$4,800.00

$7,200.00

$37,950.00

$0.00
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Description

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Install
Strike

Trucking

Qtty Price

4 $550.00
4 $450.00
2 $480.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$2,200.00
$1,800.00

$960.00

$37,950.00
$4,960.00
$1,518.00
$759.00
$3,700.13
($0.00)
$48,887.13
($0.00)
$48,887.13
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