

11/07/2025 10:00 AM | Install 11/09/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Maybourne 225 N Canon Dr, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Jodi - (516) 445-9055

Jodi Robbins Events

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Ballroom					
	Custom Dining Table 6'W x 40" bronze acrylic mirror top and returns, based painted in modern masters bronze high gloss, we don't have enough bases to make 12, bases need to be new, cost reflects bases and new top	12	\$1,200.00	Т	\$14,400.00
	Custom Dining Table - 8'W x 40" bronze acrylic mirror top and returns, based painted in modern masters bronze high gloss	4	\$950.00	Т	\$3,800.00
T	Dining Table - Tuscany - Dark Wood Round 66" 66"Diam X 30"H	6	\$500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Bars - Mid Century - Multicolor 6' painted brown like A night at revelry 6'L x 31 1/4"W x 42"H	2	\$800.00	Т	\$1,600.00
BBB	Bars - Mid Century - Multicolor 8' painted brown like A night at revelry 8'L x 31 1/4" W x 42" H	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
	Bars - Mid Century - Corners paint color TBD 2'W	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
	Barback - Swivel Wood & Gold Plexi 48"W x 24" x 12'H	4	\$400.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet - 8' 8'w x 39"D x 30"H	8	\$600.00	Т	\$4,800.00
	Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set custom cover in brown velvet with padding to cover the channeling 6â® № 10"W3â® № 2"x3â® № 3"H	6	\$1,200.00	Т	\$7,200.00
			Total Ballroom		\$37,950.00
Pullsheet			Tak I Bull I		40.00
			Total Pullsheet		\$0.00
Services					

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Install	4	\$550.00	\$2,200.00
Strike	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
Trucking	2	\$480.00	\$960.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$37,950.00 \$4,960.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	W	\$1,518.00 \$759.00	
Notes		\$3,700.13	
		(\$0.00)	
		\$48,887.13	
		(\$0.00)	
		\$48,887.13	